
16.7.19 14:22 Cadet Boys Consolation
Consolation

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal Final

342 SZANTOSI, David HUN

Bye

417 BIEWER, Denis LUX

554 GOLTNIK, Aljaz SLO

240 RAYNER, Thomas ENG

365 ALMOR, Uri ISR

Bye

398 FJODOROVS, Haralds LAT

186 PETEK, Borna CRO

Bye

324 GIANNOUTSOS, Sokr... GRE

625 ISIK, Hakan TUR

116 STÜTZ, Raphael AUT

643 OLESKEVYCH, Yarosl... UKR

Bye

156 BELAKON, Uladzimir BLR

496 KONG, Rafael POR

Bye

267 PUKK, Markkos EST

110 AMETI, Samuel AUT

158 KHARTANOVICH, Alia... BLR

371 SHUSHAN, Eitay ISR

Bye

596 KUBALA, Nicolas SVK

585 OTT, Lukas SUI

Bye

124 MAMEDOV, Emin AZE

402 STRELCUKS, Romans LAT

279 RASANEN, Aleksi FIN

438 DEBONO, Sean MLT

Bye

229 HOLD, Cristian David DEN

342 D. SZANTOSI

554 A. GOLTNIK
3:1 (-5  9  5  8)

240 T. RAYNER
3:1 (7  5  -12  11)

398 H. FJODOR...

186 B. PETEK

625 H. ISIK
3:0 (8  13  6)

643 Y. OLESKEV...
3:0 (7  7  8)

156 U. BELAKON

496 R. KONG

267 M. PUKK
3:2 (6  9  -8  -8  3)

371 E. SHUSHAN
3:2 (-2  9  -7  14  7)

596 N. KUBALA

585 L. OTT

124 E. MAMEDOV
3:0 (6  7  4)

279 A. RASANEN
3:0 (8  10  7)

229 C. HOLD

342 D. SZANTOSI
3:0 (5  6  11)

240 T. RAYNER
3:0 (3  3  2)

186 B. PETEK
3:1 (8  9  -8  8)

643 Y. OLESKEV...
3:0 (6  3  6)

267 M. PUKK
3:2 (8  7  -6  -2  6)

371 E. SHUSHAN
3:2 (2  -7  9  -4  4)

585 L. OTT
3:0 (4  9  4)

229 C. HOLD
3:1 (9  -10  0  7)

342 D. SZANTOSI
3:0 (w/o)

186 B. PETEK
3:0 (w/o)

371 E. SHUSHAN
3:0 (8  9  6)

585 L. OTT
3:1 (8  7  -3  6)

342 D. SZANTOSI
3:1 (-7  11  7  11)

585 L. OTT
3:1 (11  -6  3  5)

342 D. SZANTOSI
3:0 (w/o)

385 F. VALLINO ...
3:0 (5  10  8)



16.7.19 14:22

Page 2 Cadet Boys Consolation
Consolation

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 4. Round Semifinal Final

239 PRICE, Louis ENG

Bye

401 SPALIS, Arturs LAT

340 KREBS, Levente HUN

187 POSAVEC, Mislav CRO

408 KNEZIUS, Gytis LTU

157 BELAKON, Viachaslau BLR

254 LILLO, Diego ESP

173 VODENICHAROV, Ilia BUL

Bye

125 PANAHOV, Kenan AZE

497 MACIEL, Luis POR

441 PULI, Conrad MLT

558 PODOBNIK, Miha SLO

Bye

385 VALLINO COSTASSA,... ITA

276 KHOSRAVI, Sam FIN

Bye

642 MUL, Stepan UKR

369 ITZHAK, Ben ISR

421 SCHOLTES, Tom LUX

464 FLAATTEN, Sebastian NOR

Bye

475 JADAM, Dawid POL

624 GURSES, Batuhan TUR

Bye

115 RZIHAUSCHEK, Julian AUT

568 MORRI, Andrea SMR

597 PALUSEK, Samuel SVK

185 METER, Roko CRO

Bye

336 BALOGH, Bence HUN

239 L. PRICE

340 L. KREBS
3:0 (6  6  4)

187 M. POSAVEC
3:2 (-9  -6  3  6  7)

157 V. BELAKON
3:2 (9  -8  9  -8  10)

173 I. VODENIC...

497 L. MACIEL
3:0 (8  4  9)

558 M. PODOBNIK
3:0 (3  0  8)

385 F. VALLINO ...

276 S. KHOSRAVI

369 B. ITZHAK
3:1 (7  -2  5  8)

421 T. SCHOLTES
3:1 (5  -6  9  9)

475 D. JADAM

624 B. GURSES

115 J. RZIHAUS...
3:1 (9  -6  11  10)

597 S. PALUSEK
3:0 (13  4  10)

336 B. BALOGH

340 L. KREBS
3:1 (-7  5  5  10)

157 V. BELAKON
3:1 (-10  9  10  9)

497 L. MACIEL
3:0 (5  5  3)

385 F. VALLINO ...
3:1 (4  4  -6  8)

276 S. KHOSRAVI
3:1 (8  6  -5  10)

421 T. SCHOLTES
3:2 (9  -7  -7  9  10)

624 B. GURSES
3:0 (4  5  1)

597 S. PALUSEK
3:1 (9  10  -10  7)

340 L. KREBS
3:2 (5  8  -6  -13  5)

385 F. VALLINO ...
3:2 (-8  10  8  -8  9)

276 S. KHOSRAVI
3:0 (10  7  10)

624 B. GURSES
3:2 (8  8  -8  -4  8)

385 F. VALLINO ...
3:1 (5  -9  14  6)

624 B. GURSES
3:0 (7  9  11)

385 F. VALLINO ...
3:0 (5  9  7)
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